
Show #62850: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE, 2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)
116. NRHA 131: GREEN REINER LEVEL 1-10001 (GO 1) - Shown: 53

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 665 STARLIGHT JOSE JOHN BRUNETTI 140.00 JOHN BRUNETTI0.00

2 615 GUNNERS SPECIAL JANEY PHILLIPS 139.50 JANEY PHILLIPS0.00

3 659 TUCKERS WHIZ RYAN CLARKE 138.00 ROBERT CLARKE0.00

4 856 Bettybhot GUY TUCKER LARSEN 137.50 Keith Bolte0.00

5 812 READY TO SPARK KASSIDY LADD 136.50 GABE GARRISON0.00

6T 652 HOT LITTLE REBEL SHARON SIMPSON 136.00 SHARON SIMPSON0.00

6T 648 AR SMARTSPOOK WHIZ MARILYN CAMPBELL 136.00 MARILYN CAMPBELL0.00

8T 675 PLAYGUNS SLIDER CHARLENE HORN 135.00 CHARLENE HORN0.00

8T 839 DUAL DEE BAY CANDY SODOWSKY 135.00 CANDY SODOWSKY0.00

10 683 NICADUAL AND STARS WAYNE GERSOFF 134.00 WAYNE GERSOFF0.00

11T 670 TRINITYS FIRST STEP JILL COOK DVM 133.50 JAMIE COOK0.00

11T 677 SKEETS ROYAL BADGER MADALINE CALLAWAY 133.50 MADALINE CALLAWAY0.00

11T 594 CROMED UP ABBY BUDD 133.50 ABBY BUDD0.00

14 608 COUNTRY BAY FLYER NATALIE LOMBARD 132.50 NATALIE LOMBARD0.00

15T 697 DRAG N TAIL WENDY CLAUS 132.00 WENDY CLAUS0.00

15T 602 FORGOTTEN CROME CHRISTA AVERY 132.00 CHRISTA AVERY0.00

17 874 DIAMONDS IN MONTANA LAURA EDLING 131.50 LAURA EDLING0.00

18 538 BAY BERRYS TOP MARK MADISEN GAIBLER 131.00 MADISEN GAIBLER0.00

19 806 RAY J BOONLIGHT ROY DURBIN 130.50 ROY DURBIN0.00

20T 650 TAGS LIL WHIZ BETTY HACKETT 130.00 BETTY HACKETT0.00

20T 849 PEEKAPOLLO DEL CIELO DARLA E DAVIS 130.00 DARLA DAVIS0.00

22 830 REPLACEMENT KID HOLLY WRIGHT 129.50 HOLLY WRIGHT0.00

23 848 THECOLONEL GOTTA MARYAH HARRIS 128.50 JEANNE JACKSON0.00

24 860 HECKUVA JOKER EMMA TEDRICK 128.00 EMMA TEDRICK0.00

25T 802 GIMLET CHIC DESSA BERGQUIST 127.50 DESSA BERGQUIST0.00

25T 612 HICKORYS POCO BINGO MADISON MOORE 127.50 FRANCIS ONEILL0.00

27 833 CROMED OUT MCLAREN MICHELLE STRONG 126.50 MICHELLE STRONG0.00

28T 579 CHIC STARLIGHT GREGORY BIRD 126.00 GREGORY BIRD0.00

28T 837 OUTWESTKID BETSY HARDY 126.00 BETSY HARDY0.00

30 595 DRY DOC SMART GINGER FREDERIKSEN 123.50 EVAN FREDERIKSEN0.00

31 832 SOLAR ELECTRIC PASCAL NORONHA 122.50 PASCAL NARONA0.00

32 819 FANCYSTEPPIN OLIVA ARY 122.00 BRIAN ARY0.00

33 577 COOL ILLUMINATIONS CHRISTINA HAXTON 121.00 MADISON WILLERS0.00

34 872 WILLIAM C WHIZ KERRY MC GINLEY 118.00 KERRY MC GINLEY0.00

35 654 GUNNIN FOR DREAMS GINA RATCLIFF 117.50 GINA RATCLIFF0.00

36 676 ALMOSTA ROCKSTAR CHERYL WOLD 117.00 CHERYL WOLD0.00

37T 653 STARLIGHTS STORM ROBERT RATCLIFF 114.50 GINA RATCLIFF0.00

37T 604 FRECKLED REDNIC MAYA HEYERDAHL 114.50 MAYA HEYERDAHL0.00

39 664 A TIME FOR SUGAR TOM TINNEY 111.00 TOM TINNEY0.00

40T 811 STARLIGHTS MS SHINE Heather Callahan 0.00 0.00

40T 869 WHEELING WHIZ ALESSANDRA FRATESSA 0.00 0.00

40T 873 PEPPER J SLIDER DON EDLING 0.00 DON EDLING0.00

40T 866 SP DESTINED TO BE ABIGAIL CLARK 0.00 ABIGAIL CLARK0.00

40T 857 SHINERS Q NIC KATHY JOHNSON 0.00 KATHY JOHNSON0.00



Show #62850: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE, 2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)
40T 864 Saldarini GAIL STAR CLOUTIER 0.00 GAIL STAR CLOUTIER0.00

40T 646 ELECTRIC LIGHT SHOW PATRICK SEARLE 0.00 PATRICK SEARLE0.00

40T 865 MS NICE N EASY WHIZ ANNETTE KRACL 0.00 ANNETTE KRACL0.00

40T 852 WHIZ N OAK KAITLYN CHAVEZ 0.00 LUKE CHAVEZ0.00

40T 863 STARLIGHTS AND WIMPY ISABELLA WAITMAN 0.00 ISABELLA WAITMAN0.00

40T 816 GUNN FLASH KITTY PETERSON 0.00 KITTY PETERSON0.00

40T 810 SMARTWATER CANYON MARTHA SHAY 0.00 MARTHA SHAY0.00

117. NRHA 132: GREEN REINER LEVEL 2-10002 (GO 1) - Shown: 24
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 665 STARLIGHT JOSE JOHN BRUNETTI 140.00 JOHN BRUNETTI0.00

2 659 TUCKERS WHIZ RYAN CLARKE 138.00 ROBERT CLARKE0.00

3 868 KW CHA CHA CHIC MELINDA HEINOLD 135.50 MELINDA HEINOLD0.00

4 683 NICADUAL AND STARS WAYNE GERSOFF 134.00 WAYNE GERSOFF0.00

5T 634 WHIZZLE FOR ME PHILLIP BOYES 133.50 PHILLIP BOYES0.00

5T 670 TRINITYS FIRST STEP JILL COOK DVM 133.50 JAMIE COOK0.00

7 813 DISCO KID ALISON BENDELE 133.00 ALISON BENDELE0.00

8 608 COUNTRY BAY FLYER NATALIE LOMBARD 132.50 NATALIE LOMBARD0.00

9T 697 DRAG N TAIL WENDY CLAUS 132.00 WENDY CLAUS0.00

9T 602 FORGOTTEN CROME CHRISTA AVERY 132.00 CHRISTA AVERY0.00

11 538 BAY BERRYS TOP MARK MADISEN GAIBLER 131.00 MADISEN GAIBLER0.00

12T 650 TAGS LIL WHIZ BETTY HACKETT 130.00 BETTY HACKETT0.00

12T 849 PEEKAPOLLO DEL CIELO DARLA E DAVIS 130.00 DARLA DAVIS0.00

14 830 REPLACEMENT KID HOLLY WRIGHT 129.50 HOLLY WRIGHT0.00

15 860 HECKUVA JOKER EMMA TEDRICK 128.00 EMMA TEDRICK0.00

16 802 GIMLET CHIC DESSA BERGQUIST 127.50 DESSA BERGQUIST0.00

17 672 NICS DELUXE KATHY KINNEY 126.50 KATHY KINNEY0.00

18 819 FANCYSTEPPIN OLIVA ARY 122.00 BRIAN ARY0.00

19 676 ALMOSTA ROCKSTAR CHERYL WOLD 117.00 CHERYL WOLD0.00

20 664 A TIME FOR SUGAR TOM TINNEY 111.00 TOM TINNEY0.00

21T 857 SHINERS Q NIC KATHY JOHNSON 0.00 KATHY JOHNSON0.00

21T 581 WALLA WHIZ AFFAIR ALISON BENDELE 0.00 ALISON BENDELE0.00

21T 646 ELECTRIC LIGHT SHOW PATRICK SEARLE 0.00 PATRICK SEARLE0.00

21T 810 SMARTWATER CANYON MARTHA SHAY 0.00 MARTHA SHAY0.00


